Position

Insurance Manager
Senior Safety Analyst
Safety Trainer

Risk & Safety Coordinator

Insurance Manager

Other Positions Held

City

Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido

Escondido

Department

Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management

Risk Management

Total Wages

$96,175
$70,597
$70,163
$52,843
$39,652

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$14,622
$24,378
$23,550
$22,729

$2,595



