Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Insurance Manager		Escondido	Risk Management	\$96,175	\$14,622
Senior Safety Analyst		Escondido	Risk Management	\$70,597	\$24,378
Safety Trainer		Escondido	Risk Management	\$70,163	\$23,550
Risk & Safety Coordinator		Escondido	Risk Management	\$52,843	\$22,729
Insurance Manager		Escondido	Risk Management	\$39,652	\$2,595